
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

Resolution Ratifying both the Waiving of the Competitive Sealed Bidding Process as Required by the
Procurement Ordinance and Change Order No. 4, North Redundant Sewer Force Main - Murphy
Pipeline Contractors, LLC. - $83,771.64 - (Commission Districts 1 and 2)

File #: 21-0948, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 9/21/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

